293 CO , TE1 2 CE Y. 	162 559 PPC. IWF. EUII. AI  A (ILL. ) ' r4äeg
assified
 in
 acco
rd
an
ce w
ith

Receipted bills are not required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the
$75 maximum must be borne by the person who incurred.'p,r •paid t3~ '.additional' expenses.
EXPLANATION OF PART B.- NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY
1. When the remains are delivered to you at government expense prior to burial in
a natioikal or post cemetery, you are responsible for all additional expenses necessary
to'deliVer the remains from that point to the national or post cemetery grave site.
However, you may be entitled to an allowance for the cost of transporting the remains
from your home to the national •or post cemetery grave site subject to the conditions
outlined in paragraph 2, below
2. Reimbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the
government to deliver the remains to you is LESS than what it would have cost the govern-
ment to deliver the remains direct to the national or post cemetery of final interment.
However, the amount which you may be allowed (the difference between cost of delivery to
you and cost of delivery by the government direct to the national or post cemetery) may
not exceed the amount actually expended by you. to deliver the remains to the cemetery
• grave site. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL, BE GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT
UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST. IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY
ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM IS SENT. 	•
3. Reimbursement by the government will be made only to the pereo/who pq,d from
s personal funds for transporting the remain■ to the national or po 4 ceeetet grave
aite. 	 r?~
No interment expense allowance is authorized since intermentlrl made, ultima 	y
national or post cemetery.
\.‚ ,,
Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526
RECEIPT OF REMAINS
DAY LETTER
DISTRIBUTION CENTER ■GR DIV., CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DBPOT
1519 M. PERSHING RD., CIiICAGO, ILLINOIS
J. B. CORCORAN & SON 	 PtOUTINE
220 NORTH LAKE STREET
A[JRORA, ILLINOIS
REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:
REMAINS OF THE LATE 	P 	}{RENPE M. COYNE., SN 16200558
BY GOVERNMENT'-HR 3E"---- -
WILL BE DELIVERED TO YO4I/ON ED. 19 JAN. 1949 	AT APPROXIMATELY12 :00 NOON
ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT, REQUEST YOU IMMMEDIATELY INFORM THE NEXT OF
KIN AND THAT YOU MAKE ARRANEMENT8 TO ACCEPT REMAINS UPON DELIVERY. REFER
TO CONTROL NUMBER 11784
R. D, BLANKENHORN
• LT. COL. QC
I. THE UNDERSIGNED. 00 HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED
THIS / DAY OF ~,./~~ f 	 ,f9~~
AY 	 MONTH
fTN (Escort)
REV. I8A 	 _,______
-
DJH 	 'az~ ova
JAN i 5 194-Q
QMC FORM 1 1 O
1t-4M►i-1 U. S. 	rurnxs *MCI
‚a nur a• - ---
JDeclassified in accordance withD.O.13523
• - 	-
- 	 --
r4 s m
-
Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526
- 	T 	 MI
r
FBJ
DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SECTION A —
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 4GSO 03846 15 04 48
DAY 	MONTH 	YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM DATE OF DEATH
COYNE TERENCE r~l 	 1Lt5200558 P''C
DAY 	MONTH 	YEAR
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
MARGRAT.E:N 	— 	AACHEN L C10O 	08
CODE 	DIST. PT.
PLOT ROW GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH